Specification Sheet

Part Number: 2.5FRPOC

Spiralwrap Protective Sheathing, .38" Diameter, PE-FR, Black, 100 ft/roll

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

161-05016

2.5FRP

Black (BK)

» Sheathing allows flexible routing and lead-out of cables « The inner edges
are beveled preventing damage to cables ¢ Sheathing is reusable and resistant
to most chemicals « Spiralwrap is U.L. Recognized

reel

HellermannTyton’s Spiralwrap protective sheathing provides cable protection
and flexible routing. Spiralwrap is wrapped around a group of cables to shield
and organize.

Spiralwrap Protective Sheathing, .38" Diameter, PE-FR, Black, 100 ft/roll



Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Material

2.5FRP-PE-FR-BK

100.0

30.48

Spiral Binding

0.31

7.92

3.0

76.2

0.375

9.53

1/8

3.18

.052

0.81

Polyethylene, flame retardant (PE-FR)



Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen free

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

PE-FR

UL 94 V2

No

-4°F to +176°F (-20°C to +80°C)

Yes

Yes

100

30.48

3926909988
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